Department of Zoology - Student Feedback
Form on Curriculum (Syllabus) for Academic
Year 2022 - 23.

60 responses

Publish analytics

Gender 10 copy
60 responses
@ Male
@ Female
Class |E| Copy
60 responses
® F.Y.B.Sc.
@® S.Y.B.Sc.
@ T.Y.B. Sc. (3 Unit)
F. Y. B. Sc. (Zoology- Paper I)
1. Content of the Course (B GTH) 10 copy
31 responses
@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (UShT YACIALY FHER
FA TS AHA)
@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UahT YECTS! g ATah)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (feaoft <O1
FHaI)



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rCh9m2u0WU7dwoW-E4Sv_mN68twEI-ESJEiiaKRX4Ns/edit#start=publishanalytics

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (Tﬁﬁ?ﬁﬂ ID Copy
Tquf WA AT Sugdddn)

31 responses

@ Very Relevant (=T Faifer)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&
e

© Reasonably Relevant (WTifiTe
PISIUED)

@ Difficult to Comment (feaoft <01
AT

3. Overlap With Other Courses (3cX mﬁlﬁ\_{@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)
@ Some Overlap (16! JBdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(e fawaie grRTga)
@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <o1

AT

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RTPRY Haeh araq gedbs.....) |0 Copy

31 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (G¥&

STTOT aifere)

@ To Some Extent Adequate and
Relevant (Eb'l'&ﬁ *EINIGE W
31O Fiferd

@ Mostly Inadequate (H&A:
3

@ Cannot Comment (fewoft 335
Rhd TaY)

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arault / A GF g ameol) |0 Copy

31 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (AR STOT

JHTYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SHTYHHRS i)

© Never (HHTe! AT8h)

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 3Q%
&ld)




6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (&% araull / Heg T I8 copy
Tif araufi<h SratvguTdeh)

31 responses

@ Difficult (FaT0T)

@ Balanced (Jgferd)

@ Easy ()

@ Out of Syllabus (3{¥IHH
)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (S{Wﬁﬁ Il'i@','Uﬁ) |_|:| Copy

31 responses
@ Well Organized (gHufed)
@ Organized (Fafed)
@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Q Tafed)
‘ @ Not Organized (3rafed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&@ d&5d Iquf |0 Copy
3ITIHH JUT )

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (&l&mﬁﬁwaﬁtﬁ@f &ﬂ%) I8 copy

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her

Teaching (Rrefe Tyg0Y Tare Trerar 3for e / foream fRiemmgR T oo

&)
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
A @ Disagree

31 responses
11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&@ avifd fRafia sraar)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @WWW
TR 3Td)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

/ @ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ID Copy

(FRreres i TgumT SnfoT a<i Ui d HRdrd)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer sreamoe wifge, Srouft, dvg Teuf ara, ATt T srdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. AT Hard. )

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(femeaffawh et axit srHa M ITYa 31T8)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@
fAURTId U 3RdTd)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedids+1 Ufehar fsags
3TIOr v offg)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T-Ish HT=AT
YRS fewua / =)

23 responses

No comments

No comments

Well teaching

No

Syllabus is to much it probably cannot complete on time so try to reduce some part of it
Best teacher

Nahi

No need to change the curriculum regular curriculum is better
No

No comment

Very well

no

Yess

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @&mﬁm / ) I_D Copy

25 responses

15
12 (48%)

10

3(12%) 3 (12%)

1(‘}%) 1(4|1%) 1(4}%) 1(z|1%) 1(:\1%) 1(z|1%) 1([}%)

Good No No comments Teachers are go... Yess
Nahi No comment Teacher explain... Thank you sir no



1. Content of the Course (P TTH) IO copy

31 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (TDT @ﬁw@rw
Pl OIS, )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(TP ARTEETST qR= )

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (UhT

@ Difficult to Comment (feeoft gor
HaT)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (?ﬁﬁ?iﬂ I_D Copy
YUl WREd ST I IUgdda)

31 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ifaer Faiferd)

@ Not At All Relevant (W&
e

© Reasonably Relevant (UTRT&H
i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
For)

3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ﬁ@%’ fired G‘J@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)
@ Some Overlap (T8 JBdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
) (3 Rvaidh gRTe)
A @ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <01
HAT

)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RITPRY ®ac g geb....) |0 Copy

31 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (GQX&
30T aiferd)

@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (PTg! THIUTE Gy
/_ aor s
@ Mostly Inadequate (H&Ad:

S

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
Rhd Ta))




5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arault / A GF g amaol) |0 Copy

31 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTAITER 0T
JATYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
/_ (SRFHTLFPRS Tge=)
© Never (@4ie! g

@ But Were Inadequate (T0T 3QX
&ld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a'ff?ﬁ'Uﬁ /{9 LD Copy
aif Traufi<h SratvguTdsh)

31 responses
@ Difficult (H3T0)
@ Balanced (Jidferd)
@ Easy (JdH)
@ Out of Syllabus (¥THH
48.4% )

7. Organization of the Syllabus (3T AT HTSUN) I8 copy

31 responses

@ Well Organized (JHufed)
@ Organized (Fafeq)
@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:

Fafed)
‘ @ Not Organized (3Rgfed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&® desa dgul |0 Copy
3 H Ul FHRara)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁ[&mﬁﬁ'ﬂl’qﬂﬁqﬁl{ﬂf &ﬂ%) ID Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (fR1&/@ ST JdTe Jrerar 3o are / fo=an fRieomgR Tar oRon
&

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class @[&Wﬁlﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁlﬁ 3HdId) |_|:| Copy

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @%WW |_|:| Copy
IR 3{AdTd)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class

(FRreres i TgumT SnfoT a<i Ui d HRdrd)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable

References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer sreamoe wifge, Srouft, dvg Teuf ara, ATt T srdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. AT Hard. )

31 responses
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
. @ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful

(femeaffawh et axit srHa M ITYa 31T8)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@ ID Copy
fAURTId U 3RdTd)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (ng'mmﬁm&r |_|:| Copy
3{1for - gemTet 31me)

31 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (3{3Tsh HT<AT
GYURUTST fewrodr / =)

21 responses

No comments
No

No comments
No comment

Well teaching
Well

no

Yes



19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @[&mﬁm / ) ID Copy

23 responses

15
12 (52.2%)
10
5
3%) 1(4.3%) 1(4.3%) 1(4.3%) 1(4.3%)
0
All ok No No comments Yes
Good No comment Thank you sir no

S. Y. B. Sc. (Zoology Paper - )

1. Content of the Course (®Rd Tch) 10 copy

29 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (Y& YA HET
Pl S )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UHT YRS G 1)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
FH3tn)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (aﬂﬁw I_D Copy
ol WA SnaRTR ! Sugdddn)

29 responses

@ Very Relevant (3fa=r Haiferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&
1)

[ ] Reasonably Relevant e
A )

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft ot
HAT)




3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R HIUYE [H@d J&d 3T5) IO copy

29 responses

@ No Overlap (Jo5d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTe! JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(3 farwafel gRTeR

@ Difficult to Comment (feuft ot
H3I)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... @TWWWW ..... ) |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (G¥
3ITOT Taferd)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (&Tg! THTOM G
‘ SO e

@ Mostly Inadequate (JEA:
s1gdh)

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (aﬁ%ﬂ?ﬂ?ﬁ / nmﬂaaﬁiﬁvﬁ) IO copy

29 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTTATTIR SHATOT

YY)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SHIYTPR® UGd)

© Never (@Hg! AR

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 3Q%
gld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 @At / T ¥ I8 copy
CUEIENIEIEIRIREIRE)

29 responses

@ Difficult (@310

@ Balanced (Jigferd)

@ Easy (d4)

@ Out of Syllabus (¥IIHH
aeR)

Y




7. Organization of the Syllabus (3¥ITEHHT! HiGUT) IO copy

29 responses

@ Well Organized Wﬂ)

@ Organized (Jafeq)

© Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Fafed)

@ Not Organized (3¥gfed)

%

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&i® desa dgul |0 Copy
3 H Ul FHRdra)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

®

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁ[%@ﬁmaﬁqﬁw 311%) I8 copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
' @ Disagree
10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (FR1&@ ST Marg Arear 3o e / fo=an fRrefomgR dJar oo
&)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

‘A



11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&/@ avifd fFafia sraar) I8 copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @[&WWH‘I‘T@I |_|:| Copy
TR 3Td)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class LD Copy

(Rreser qifd gy 3T <<y TieaTfed Hard)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable

References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rreres sreamu= Tife, Sruoft, g Heu ard, Areie o srdrd ST
A / Aol 3. ST HRaTd. )

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful
(femeaffawdt Rt geit srgema T Iugad 31Te)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department @I&W
ER ISR RE RN GIG))

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedic+ Ufehar fAsaes I8 copy
ST fA:ugTeh 3g)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum ({31 ¢h HT<AT
YRS fewua / =)

19 responses

No
Yes

No

Feron o fF TR 3HTed ,UvT R1erds A Thd 3MTgd TV YT SN fRIGTSH gid ATg.
TEUA Salol [AuaTTe! 3o fRIfd g4 3Hed.

No.

EAEEIG]

No suggestions
BIKSEE

No....

USTBR

Good



19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @[&mﬁm / ) ID Copy

19 responses

6
5(26.3%)
4
3 (15|.8%)
2(10.5%)

1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%) 1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%) 1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

0

...... Never No suggesti... Take aregul... Yes ISR

Good No No. Verry good t...  Tg! AT BIEEAN

S. Y. B. Sc. (Zoology Paper - II)

1. Content of the Course (®1d Tch) 10 copy

29 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (Y& YA HET
Pl S )

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(UHT YRS G 1)

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (U1

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
FH3tn)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (aﬂﬁw I_D Copy
ol WREd SaRIR ! Sugdddn)

29 responses
@ Very Relevant (3fa=r Haiferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&
et
© Reasonably Relevant (UT{®H
A i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft ot
HAT)




3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ®IUYE [H@d J&d 3TT) IO copy

29 responses

@ No Overlap (Jo5d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTe! JdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(3 farwafel gRTeR

@ Difficult to Comment (feuft ot
H3I)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... @TWWWW ..... ) |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (G¥
3ITOT Taferd)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (ebTe! THTON qRY
’- {1for Tefere

@ Mostly Inadequate (JEA:
s1gdh)

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))

5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (?ﬁ%ﬂ?ﬂ?ﬁ / uwwaﬁamvﬁ) IO copy

29 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTTATTIR SHATOT

YY)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SHIYTPR® UGd)

© Never (@Hg! AR

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 3Q%
gld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (a7 @At / T ¥ I8 copy
CUEIENIEIEIRIREIRE)

29 responses

@ Difficult (@310

@ Balanced (Jigferd)

@ Easy (d4)

@ Out of Syllabus (¥IIHH
aeR)

Y




7. Organization of the Syllabus (3ITEHHT! HIGUT) IO copy

29 responses

@ Well Organized Wﬂ)

@ Organized (Jafeq)

© Partially Organized ( ShHR:
Fafed)

@ Not Organized (3gfd)

48.3%

%

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time (R1&® desa dgul |0 Copy
3 H Ul FHRdra)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

¢

9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge (ﬁ[%@ﬁwaﬁqﬁgﬁ 311%) I8 copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (FR1&@ ST Marg Arear 3o e / foean fRrefomgR dJar oo
&)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

‘A



11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class (fR1&/@ avifd fFRafia sraar) I8 copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @[&WWH‘I‘T@I |_|:| Copy
TR 3dTd)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class LD Copy

(Rreser qifd gy 3T <<y TieaTfed Hard)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable

References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rreres sreamu= Tife, Sruoft, g e Tard, Areie o srdra ST
A / Aol 3. ST HRaTd. )

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher’s Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful
(fremeaifawed Rigrepi o<t srggma Sfftr Sugad SiTg)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department @I&W
ER ISR RE I RERGIG))

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedic+ Ufehar fAsaes I8 copy
3T fA:ugTeh 3g)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

. @ Disagree

18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (33T ¢h HT<AT
YRS fewua / =)

19 responses

No

Yes

Yes
Same

No.
AR
EIRICHE]
Nothing
Yes some kind
USTBR
Good

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher @T&Wﬁﬁm’m / ) ID Copy

19 responses

5 (26.3%)

1(5.3%)1 (5.3%) 1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%) 1(5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

Good No Same Verry good t... Yes some kind ISR
Never No. Take lecture... Yes CAREI] BIEEAN



S. Y. B. Sc. (Zoology Paper - lI)

1. Content of the Course (P14 TTH) 10 copy

29 responses

@ Can Be Covered in One
Semester (TDT @ﬁw@rw
Pl OIS, Tha)

@ Not Enough for One Semester
(TP ARETST qR= )

@ Too Much to Be Adequately
Covered in One Semester (UhT

@ Difficult to Comment (feoft Tor
Hat)

2. Relevance of the Course in the Overall Structure of Program (?ﬁﬁ?iﬂ I_D Copy
YUl WREd ST I IUgdd)

29 responses

@ Very Relevant (3ifaerr Faiferd)
@ Not At All Relevant (W&

e
(] Reasonably Relevant (iR
L/ i)

@ Difficult to Comment (fewuft 301
For)
3. Overlap With Other Courses (3R ﬁ@%’ fiyed G‘J@ﬁ Gﬂ%) |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ No Overlap (J&d -TgY)

@ Some Overlap (HTa! JBdId)

@ Repetition of Several Topics
(31 fawarlh g

@ Difficult to Comment (fewoft <01
FaI)

4. Recommended Reading Material Was..... (RITPRY ®ac g geb....) |0 Copy

29 responses

@ Adequate And Relevant (GQ&
30T aifere)
@ To Some Extent Adequate and

Relevant (mmﬁﬁ
S{TTOr Heiferet

@ Mostly Inadequate (H&Ad:
ST

@ Cannot Comment (feouft 23
RICEI))




5. Class Tests/Mid-Semester Tests were.... (@ arult / A GF g ameol) |0 Copy

29 responses

@ As Per Schedule and

Satisfactorily (SFTATIR SHATOT

JHTYAM)

@ In An Unsatisfactory Manner
(SIHTYHRS Tgcl)

© Never (H4Tg! 781

@ But Were Inadequate (G0 37Q%
&ld)

6. The difficulty level of Class Tests/Mid-Term Tests (&% argull / Heg I8 copy
Tif i< Hretvgurdeh)

29 responses

@ Difficult (FaT0T)

@ Balanced (Jgferd)

@ Easy ()

@ Out of Syllabus (¥IRIHH
TeR)

7. Organization of the Syllabus (3{*TIH T HISUR) 10 copy

29 responses

@ Well Organized (gHfcd)

@ Organized (Fafeq)

@ Partially Organized ( SPHR:
Ffed)

@ Not Organized (3rfed)

8. The Teacher Completes the Entire Syllabus in Time @f&ﬁa@ﬂﬂt‘[ﬂf I_D Copy
3TIH Y gUT )

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The Teacher Has Subject Knowledge @Wﬁmaﬁq&w &ﬂ%) ID Copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. The Teacher Communicates Clearly and Inspires Me by His / Her |_|:| Copy

Teaching (fR1&/@ TaEUU! HdTe Frerar 3o are / fo=an fRieomgR Tar oRon
1)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. The Teacher Is Punctual in the Class @[&Wél'lﬁﬁﬁflﬁlﬁ 3HdId) |_|:| Copy

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

12. The Teacher Comes Well Prepared for the Class @%WW I_D Copy
JIR 3{AdTd)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




13. The Teacher Encourages Participation and Discussion in Class ID Copy

(FRreres i Ty SN1foT a<i Tiefed HRdrd)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The Teacher Uses Teaching Aids, Handouts, Gives Suitable |_|:| Copy
References, Make Presentations And Conducts Seminars/Tutorials, Etc.

(Rrerer 3reamoe T, Srooft, avg Teuf ara, ATt T drdrd Sfor
A / Aol 8. AT Hard. )

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

15. The Teacher's Attitude towards Students Is Friendly & Helpful I8 Copy

(faemeaffash et axit srHa M ITYa 31T8)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




16. The Teacher is Available and Accessible in the Department (]3[&@
fAURTId U 3RTdTd)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

17. The Evaluation Process is Fair and Unbiased (Jedids+1 Ufehar fsags
3TIOT U 8fg)

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

IO copy

IO copy



18. Comments/Suggestions For Improvements Of Curriculum (S{¥T_Ish HT=AT
JYRUIS fewua / =)

20 responses

No
Yes
No

Same

31grehH quf BRUAT ATEt Sio e TR oM
No.

PTR! TG

Yes

I TR
Nothing
Yes little bit
USBR
Good

19. Comments/Suggestions for the Teacher (&mﬁm / ) I_D Copy

20 responses

6
5 (25%)
4 (20%)
4
2 (10%)

2

1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%) 1(5%)
0

Good No Take lecture... Yes CAREI] A golzE
Never No. Verry good t... Yes little bit YISTHR

1. Content of the Course (®Id TCH)

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.



